

24th Annual Activa Awards Entry Form

Deadline for Entries is August, 23 2023

INFIN members in good standing are eligible to enter community service, civic improvement and charitable donation programs for consideration for the 24th Annual Activa Awards.

Guidelines

- Previously honored programs are not eligible.
- Programs must have been substantially operated and/or completed between January 1, 2022 and July 1, 2023.
- One entry per company.
- There is no entry fee.
- Entries must be typed.
- Entries and supporting materials should be emailed if possible; otherwise, entries can be mailed to:

INFiN, A Financial Services Alliance

Attn: Activa Awards c/o LeeAnn Thompson

1909 K Street, NW 4th Flr. Washington, DC 20006

Email: lthompson@infinalliance.org

Contact Information

Member Company:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Number of Locations:
Number of Employees:
Years in Business:

Date Submitted: Your Name: Your Signature: Phone:

Email:

Program Description and Questions

Program name/description (in 100 words or less, describe the specific program you are nominating for an Activa Award):

What was the goal of the program?

Where did the program run?

When did the program run?

Who from your organization was involved?

How much time/money/resources were put toward this program (please include specific amounts)?

Which organization, group or cause benefitted from this program?

Why did you pick this program?

How has this program helped the community where you do business?

Please provide any statistics or results about the program (please be specific):

Please list any other community-oriented programs in which your company and staff are involved.